
Asado

Jardinera

Benedicto

Urban Grill

Breakfast Tortilla

Urban Brunch Scramble

Crushed Avocado Ciabatta

Why not add...

Espresso
Café Latte
Flat White
Americano
Hot Chocolate 
English Breakfast Tea
Selection of Fruit Tea
Peppermint Tea
Earl Grey

Toasted Muffin, Poached Eggs,
Hollandaise, Chilli Flakes

Brushed and Baked Ciabatta with Olive
Oil, Rocket, Crushed Avocado, Poached
Eggs, Adobo Sauce

Crushed Avocado, Roasted Vine
Tomatoes, Mushrooms, Spinach, Smokey
Baked Beans, Frittata, Grilled Tortilla

3 Eggs, Tomatoes, Mushrooms, Pico de
Gallo, Spinach, Tortilla

Aubrey Allen Streaky Bacon,
Cumberland Sausages, Roasted Vine
Tomatoes, Mushrooms, Smokey BBQ
Beans, Black Pudding, Fried Egg &
Grilled Ciabatta

Your Choice of Chicken Breast, Pork
Belly or Paneer with Green Salsa, Pico de
Gallo, Chipotle Sauce, Frittata , Crushed
Avocado and Grilled Tortilla 

Grilled Picanha Steak , Roasted Vine 
 Tomatoes, Fried Eggs, Pico de Gallo,
Spinach, Fried Potatoes with Smoky
Barbeque Seasoning, Cholula Hot Sauce

Glass of prosecco 

Red Berry, Summer Fruit, Banana, Apple Juice
Green, Spinach, Apple, Cucumber, Lime 
Orange, Grenadine, Carrot, Flax

Pancake Stack with Summer Fruit
and Natural Yoghurt

11.95
Pancake Stack with Streaky Bacon

and Maple Syrup

Fried Eggs and Bacon 

Summer Fruit with Natural Yoghurt 
and Honey

9.95
Granola, Fresh Fruit, Natural Yoghurt

with Honey

Coffee & Tea
2.35

22

11

14.50

12.95

12.95

10.95

14.95

Smoothies

11.95

10.95

Fruit Bowl

Stacked Pancakes

Baked Ciabatta Roll

8

8

8
 

6

Sign up to our loyalty club!
Receive monthly treats straight to your inbox!

Sign up via our website
www.urbanfresh.uk

We have gluten free breakfast alternatives available 
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Avocado, Rocket and Tomato

Grilled Sausage, Smoky Onion Chutney

Add Yucca Fries + 

10.95

10.95

10.95
5

3.30
3.25
3.00
3.50
3.00
3.25
3.25
3.25


