

Urban Grill Aubrey Allen Streaky Bacon, Cumberland Sausages, Roasted Vine Tomatoes, Mushrooms, Smokey BBQ Beans, Black Pudding, Fried Egg & Grilled Ciabatta Jardinera	14.95
Crushed Avocado, Roasted Vine Tomatoes, Mushrooms, Spinach, Smokey Baked Beans, Frittata, Grilled Tortilla	14.50
Asado Grilled Picanha Steak , Roasted Vine Tomatoes, Fried Eggs, Pico de Gallo, Spinach, Fried Potatoes with Smoky Barbeque Seasoning, Cholula Hot Sauce	22
Benedicto Toasted Muffin, Poached Eggs, Hollandaise, Chilli Flakes	12.95
Breakfast Tortilla Your Choice of Chicken Breast, Pork Belly or Paneer with Green Salsa, Pico de Gallo, Chipotle Sauce, Frittata , Crushed Avocado and Grilled Tortilla	12.95
Crushed Avocado Ciabatta Brushed and Baked Ciabatta with Olive Oil, Rocket, Crushed Avocado, Poached Eggs, Adobo Sauce	10.95
Urban Brunch Scramble 3 Eggs, Tomatoes, Mushrooms, Pico de Gallo, Spinach, Tortilla	11

### Baked Ciabatta Roll

Fried Eggs and Bacon 10.95

Avocado, Rocket and Tomato

10.95

Grilled Sausage, Smoky Onion Chutney 10.95

Add Yucca Fries + 5

#### Stacked Pancakes

Pancake Stack with Summer Fruit and Natural Yoghurt

11.95

Pancake Stack with Streaky Bacon and Maple Syrup

11.95

## Fruit Bowl

Summer Fruit with Natural Yoghurt and Honey 9.95

Granola, Fresh Fruit, Natural Yoghurt with Honey

10.95



#### Sign up to our loyalty club!

Receive monthly treats straight to your inbox!
Sign up via our website
www.urbanfresh.uk

# Coffee & Tea

Espresso	2.35
Café Latte	3.30
Flat White	3.25
Americano	3.00
Hot Chocolate	3.50
English Breakfast Tea	3.00
Selection of Fruit Tea	3.25
Peppermint Tea	3.25
Earl Grey	3.25



#### Smoothies

Red Berry, Summer Fruit, Banana, Apple Juice & Green, Spinach, Apple, Cucumber, Lime & Orange, Grenadine, Carrot, Flax &

Why not add...
Glass of prosecco

6